price list summer 2024

Special Opening "Last Day of School"

Friday June the 7th from 2.30pm to 7.30pm (daily ticket €8 - free use of umbrella and sunbeds)



opening hours

During the week: 9.30 - 19.30 - weekends, pre-holidays and holidays: 9.30 - 20.00

from monday to friday

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	$\sim$	$\sim\sim$
daily ticket* full price	€	12,50
daily ticket* under 12 // over 65	€	10,00
morning ticket* from 9:30am to 1:00pm (single rate)	€	7,00
<b>afternoon ticket*</b> from 2:00pm to 7:30pm (single rate)	€	9,00
late afternoon* from 4 pm to 7:30 pm (single rate)	€	7,00
daily family ticket* (minimum 3 paying people)		

adily ramily ticket" (minimum 3 paying peop adult € 11,5 // under 12 - over 65 € 9,00

**afternoon family ticket*** from 2:00 pm to 7:30 pm (minimum 3 paying people) single rate  $\in 8,00$ 

kids under 5 (single rate) € 1,00 - free for kids 0 - 2

## saturday, sunday and public holidays

daily ticket* full price	€ 1	15,00
daily ticket* under 12 // over 65	€ 1	12,00
afternoon ticket* from 2:00pm to 8:00pm (single rate)	€	11,50
late afternoon* from 4:00pm to 8:00pm (single rate)	€	9,00
daily family ticket* (minimum 3 paying people)		
adult € 13,00 // under 12 - over 65 € 10,00		

**afternoon family ticket*** from 2:00 pm to 8:00 pm (minimum 3 paying people) single rate € 10,00

kids under 5 (single rate) € 1,00 - free for kids 0 - 2

## > from 02.09 to 15.09

## opening hours

every day from 10.30 am to 7.00 pm

single rate * _____ € 8,00

#### umbrella

Umbrella + 2 sunbeds **single rate** >> **first two rows**  $\in$  **5** >> **other rows**  $\in$  **4** Only umbrella – no beds  $\in$  **2** 

Subscription for umbrella and two sunbeds (monday-friday)  $\in$  **100** Subscription for umbrella and two sunbeds (monday-sunday)  $\in$  **149**